
Piazz. Società Sq. Totale  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale
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4
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6
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18

19
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Le Groane Adps (Maver)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Laghetto Verde A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Seregnese Ads Gps (Milo)

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Le Groane Adps (Maver)

Laghetto Verde A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Rogoredo 84 - Il Gabbiano  Asd (Hydra)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Colmic)

Le Groane Adps (Maver)

Argentia A.S.D. G.P.D. (Colmic)

Longobardi Asd (Milo)

Nuova Forza Asdp (Colmic)

Sangiulianesi 81 Apsd (Colmic)

Tritium Asdpd (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Colmic)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Milano 75 Asd (Milo)

Fond.A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

Argentia A.S.D. G.P.D. (Colmic)

Palazzolesi Adsc (Maver)

Cinque Mulini Asd (Colmic)

Palazzolesi Adsc (Maver)

Fond.A.T.M. Sez.Pesca (Milo)

Sangiulianesi 81 Apsd (Colmic)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Maver)

La Seregnese Ads Gps (Milo)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Limbiatesi Adps

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

8

9

10½

12

12

13

13

13

15

15

17

17

17

17

18

18

18½

19½

20

20

21

22

22

22½

22½

23

23

24

24

25

1 - 2 - 2 - 3

2 - 2 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 2½- 5

1 - 1 - 3 - 7

1 - 2 - 4 - 5

1 - 1 - 5 - 6

1 - 2 - 3 - 7

2 - 3 - 4 - 4

1 - 2 - 4 - 8

1 - 2 - 6 - 6

1 - 2 - 7 - 7

1 - 3 - 5 - 8

2 - 2 - 6 - 7

2 - 4 - 5 - 6

1 - 3 - 5 - 9

1 - 4 - 6 - 7

1 - 4½- 6 - 7

2 - 4 - 4 - 9½

1 - 5 - 7 - 7

3 - 4 - 6 - 7

1 - 6 - 7 - 7

3 - 3 - 6 -10

4 - 5 - 5 - 8

2 - 4½- 7 - 9

2½- 4 - 8 - 8

3 - 5 - 7 - 8

4 - 5 - 6 - 8

1 - 4 - 9 -10

1 - 6 - 8 - 9

1 - 7 - 8 - 9

18,925

18,480

14,310

15,895

12,750

13,140

14,090

15,715

14,205

14,740

15,415

13,455

13,980

14,865

13,160

13,885

14,665

11,725

12,090

11,755

11,120

14,220

12,485

13,860

10,920

10,400

11,230

13,150

10,340

11,420
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

La Carpanela Asd (Tubertini)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Amatese Pertusini Apd (Maver)

Nuova Forza Asdp (Colmic)

Laghetto Verde A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Colmic)

Melegnanese Asdp

Il Barbo Aspd (Trabucco)

Matteotti Colognesi Asd

Le Groane Adps (Maver)

Cannisti Ambrosiani Asd

Le Groane Adps (Maver)

Milano 75 Asd (Milo)

Tritium Asdpd (Tubertini)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(E)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(B)

25

25

25

26

26

27

27

31

33

33

34

34½

37

44

2 - 4 - 9 -10

3 - 5 - 8 - 9

5 - 6 - 6 - 8

2 - 6 - 8 -10

3 - 6 - 8 - 9

3 - 6 - 8 -10

5 - 5 - 8 - 9

3 - 8 -10 -10

4 - 9 -10 -10

7 - 8 - 9 - 9

3 - 9 -11 -11

6 - 9 - 9½-10

8 - 9 -10 -10

11 -11 -11 -11

10,015

9,650

11,845

11,190

10,440

9,510

9,545

7,870

8,945

8,005

5,835

8,130

7,260

0
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